MUNICIPAL BUILDING EMERGENCY GENERATOR INSTALLATION

Re-Bid to Public: Wed July 22, 2020
Bid Due Date: Tuesday, August 4, 2020

Prospective Bidders List

Updated on 07/30/2020
Consultant: PS&S

Contractor Name

Bid
Documents
Pickup
Method

Date

Count

Bid

Rapid Pump & Meter Service Co., Inc.

Representative: Mary Novak
Bid & Trade Show Coordinator
PO Box AY

285 Straight Street

Paterson, NJ 07509

P (973) 345-5600

F (973) 345-0301
mnovak@rapidservice.com
www.rapidservice.com

Email

07/22/2020

No Bid

Faigon Electrical Contractors
FAIGON ELECTRIC, INC.?
Representative: Thomas Fair
140 Eleventh St.

Piscataway, NJ 08854
732-968-9400 (Phone)
732-968-8880 (Fax)
tfair@fai-gon.com
info@fai-gon.com

Email

07/22/2020

No Bid

D & M Electrical LLC
Representative: Mitko Bozinov

12 Maple Avenue, Bldg. F

Pine Brook, NJ 07058

(862) 262-8487
admin@dmelectricalllc.com
mitko.bozinov@dmelectricalllc.com

Email

07/22/2020

$105,000.00

Astro Electrical Contractor LLC
Representative: Josue Martinez
Estimator Assistant

1415 E. Elizabeth Ave

Linden NJ 07036
www.astro-electrical.com

Tel: 908-925-2113

Fax: 908-925-2115

Email

07/23/2020

$97,000.00
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Cell: 732-522-2586
Josue Martinez, dpastro20@gmail.com
Walter H. Paz, walterhpaz@yahoo.com

KLK Electric Inc
Representative: Dhruv Shah
Project Engineer

4366 B Victory Blvd

Staten Island, NY 10314
Main: 718-412-8166

Fax: 866-221-2589
dhruv@klkelectric.com
rishi@klkelectric.com

Email

07/23/2020

$290,000.00

ConstructConnect

Rep: Eric Greene

Content Specialist

Tel: 513.458.8636
Eric.Greene@constructconnect.com
30 Technology Parkway South, Ste. 100
Norcross, GA 30092

Email

07/23/2020

No Bid

Manor Il Electric Inc
Representative: Jose C. Roque
3 Ardsley Court

Holmdel, NJ 07733

112 Johnson St

Newark, NJ 07105

Tel: 973-465-5070

Fax: 973-465-5570

Cell: 973-725-1148
manorii@optimum.net
www.manorllelectric.com

Hard copy

07/27/2020

$90,000.00

Advanced Control Systems
Representative: John Baldassarre
Advanced Control Systems

12 Champions Way

Manalapan, New Jersey 07726 USA
Ph: 1.732.234.3232

Email: johnb@ACScompany.net
website: www.ACScompany.net

Email

07/28/2020

$103,812.00

Taj Mahal Electrical Contractor
Representative: Muhammad Shamil
Project Manager

Taj Mahal Electrical Contractor
1897-13 Woodbridge Ave,

Edison, NJ 08859

Telephone: 908-342-0524
M.shameel@tajmahalelectrical.com

Email

07/29/2020

$149,900.00

Dodge Data & Analytics

Hard copy

07/30/2020

10

No Bid
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Representative: Elaine Wilson

4300 Beltway PI., Suite 150

Arlington, TX 76018

Tel: 413-507-0211

Fax: 609-336-2767

Email: dodge.docs@construction.com
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